Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:25
11:25-11:35

1:35-12:05

12:05-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:15

4th Grade

Minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes
15 minutes

20 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes
10 minutes

30 minutes

40 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes

Monday: Tentative Schedule

Event

Check-in /
“assembly”

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

BREAK

Morning Work +
Reading

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 1

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

Finish up work for
the day
(No office
hours...staff
meeting)

Participants

4th + 5th

4th

4th with Ms,

Yamada

4th

4th

4th

4th with Ms,

Yamada

4th

4th

4th

4th

Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:35-11:55
11:55-12:05

12:05-12:45

12:45-1:45

145-2:15

Minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes
15 minutes

20 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes
10 minutes

40 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes

5th Grade
Event Participants
Check-in / 5th + 4th
assembly
Morning Work + 5th
Reading
Math 5th
Math “break out 5th with Ms.
room” Yamada
BREAK 5th
Asynchronous 5th
Work pt1
ELA 5th
ELA “Break out 5th with Ms.
Room” Yamada
LUNCH 4th
Asynchronous 5th
Work Pt. 2
Finish up work for 5th

the day
(No office
hours...staff
meeting)



Tuesday: Tentative Schedule

Time

9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:30

1:30-11:45

N:45-12:15

12:15-12:55

12:55-1:45

145-215

4th Grade

Minutes

30 minutes
15 minutes

30 minutes

10 minutes

30 minutes

10 minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

40 minutes

50 minutes

30 minutes

Event

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

Morning Work +
Read

QUICK BREAK 1

Music

QUICK BREAK 2

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

Asynchronous
Work Pt.1

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

Finish up work for
the day
Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

4th
4th with Ms.
Yamada

4th

4th

4th + 5th

4th

4th
4th with Ms.
Yamada

4th

4th

4th

4th

Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:50

10:50-11:00

1:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15

12:15-12:55

12:55-1:45

1:45-215

5th Grade

Minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes
15 minutes

10 minutes

30 minutes

10 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes
15 minutes

40 minutes

50 minutes

30 minutes

Event

Computer Lab

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

Quick BREAK 1

Music

QUICK BREAK 2

Warm up +
Reading

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt.1

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2 + Finish
up work for the day

Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

5th

5th
5th with Ms.
Yamada

5th

4th + 5th

5th

5th

5th
5th with Ms.
Yamada

4th

5th

5th



Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:35

10:35-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:50

12:50-1:50

1:50-2:15

4th Grade

Minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes

45 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes

40 minutes

60 minutes

25 minutes

Event

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

Morning Work +
Read

BREAK

ELA

Asynchronous
Work Pt.1

Social
Studies/Science/
Health

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

Finish up work for
the day
Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

4th
4th with Ms.
Yamada

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

Wednesday: Tentative Schedule

Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:35

10:40-11:20

11:20-11:50
11:50-12:05

12:05-12:45

12:45-150

1:50-2:15

5th Grade
Minutes Event
30 minutes Morning Work +
Read
30 minutes Math
15 minutes Math “Break out

20 minutes

40 minutes

30 minutes
15 minutes

40 minutes

65 minutes

25 minutes

Room”

BREAK

Theater

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt.1+ 2

Finish up work for

the day

Office Hours With

Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

5th

5th

5th with Ms.

Yamada
5th

5th

5th

5th with Ms.

Yamada”
5th

5th

5th



Thursday: Tentative Schedule

Time Minutes
9:00-9:30 30 minutes
9:30-9:45 15 minutes
9:45-10:15 30 minutes

10:15-10:35 20 minutes
10:35-11:05 30 minutes
1:05-11:20 15 minutes
1:20-1:50 30 minutes
11:50-12:10 20 minutes

12:10-12:50 40 minutes
12:50-1.50 60 minutes
1:50-215 25 minutes

4th Grade

Event

Math
Math “Break out
Room™

Morning Work +
Read

BREAK

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

Asynchronous
Work Pt.1

Social
Studies/Science/
Health

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

Finish up work for
the day
Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

4th

4th with Ms,

Yamada

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

Time Minutes
9:00-9:30 30 minutes
9:30-10:00 30 minutes
10:00-10:15 15 minutes

10:15-10:35 20 minutes
10:35-11:05 30 minutes
11:05-11:35 30 minutes
1:35-11:50 15 minutes
1:50-12:10 20 minutes

12:10-12:50 40 minutes
12:50-1:10 20 minutes
110-1.50 40 minutes
1:50-215 25 minutes

5th Grade

Event

Morning Work +
Read

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

BREAK

Asynchronous
Work Pt.1

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

LUNCH

Social
Studies/Science/
Health

Asynchronous work
Pt.3

Finish up work for
the day
Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

5th

5th
5th with Ms.
Yamada

5th

5th

5th
5th with Ms.
Yamada”

5th

5th

5th

5h

5th



Friday: Tentative Schedule

Time Minutes
9:00-9:30 30 minutes
9:30-10:00 30 minutes
10:00-10:15 15 minutes

10:15-10:35 20 minutes
10:35-11:05 30 minutes
11:05-11:35 30 minutes
11:30-11:50 15 minutes
11:45-12:15 30 minutes

12:15-12:55 40 minutes
12:55-1:45 50 minutes
1.45-2:15 30 minutes

4th Grade

Event

Computer Lab

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

BREAK

Morning Work +
Read

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room”

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 1

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

Finish up work for
the day
Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

5th
4th
4th with Ms.
Yamada
4th
4th
4th
4th with Ms.
Yamada
4th
4th
4th
4th

Time Minutes
9:00-9:30 30 minutes
9:30-9:45 15 minutes
9:45-10:15 30 minutes

10:15-10:35 20 minutes
10:35-11:05 30 minutes
11:05-11:20
1:20-1:50 30 minutes
11:50-12:00 10 minutes
12:00-12:45 45 minutes

12:45-1:15 30 minutes
115-1:45 30 minutes
1:45-2:15 30 minutes

5th Grade

Event

Math
Math “Break out
Room”

Maorning Work +
Reading

BREAK

ELA
ELA “Break out
Room

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 1

Quick Break

STEM & More

LUNCH

Asynchronous
Work Pt. 2

Finish up work for
the day

Office Hours With
Miss Wendorf/Ms
Yamada

Participants

5th
5th with Ms,
Yamada

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

4th

5th

5th



