### 4th Grade

### Monday: Tentative Schedule

5th Grade

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30	30 minutes	Check-in / "assembly"	4th + 5th
9:30-10:00 10:00-10:15	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	4th
10:35-11:05	30 minutes	Morning Work + Reading	4th
11:05-11:25 11:25-11:35	20 minutes 10 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
11:35-12:05	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	4th
12:05-12:45	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:45-1:45	60 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	4th
1:45-2:15	30 minutes	Finish up work for the day (No office hoursstaff meeting)	4th

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30	30 minutes	Check-in / assembly	5th + 4th
9:30-10:00	30 minutes	Morning Work + Reading	5th
10:00-10:30 10:30-10:45	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "break out room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
10:45-11:05	20 minutes	BREAK	5th
11:05-11:35	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work pt.1	5th
11:35-11:55 11:55-12:05	20 minutes 10 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
12:05-12:45	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:45-1:45	60 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	5th
1:45-2:15	30 minutes	Finish up work for the day (No office hoursstaff meeting)	5th

Tuesday:	<b>Tentative</b>	Schedule
----------	------------------	----------

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30 9:30-9:45	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
9:45-10:15	30 minutes	Morning Work + Read	4th
10:15-10:25	10 minutes	QUICK BREAK 1	4th
10:25-10:50	30 minutes	Music	4th + 5th
10:50-11:00	10 minutes	QUICK BREAK 2	4th
11:00-11:30 11:30-11:45	30 minutes 15 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
11:45-12:15	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	4th
12:15-12:55	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:55-1:45	50 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	4th
1:45-2:15 4th Grade	30 minutes	Finish up work for the day Office Hours With Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	4th

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30	30 minutes	Computer Lab	5th
9:30-10:00 10:00-10:15	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
10:15-10:25	10 minutes	Quick BREAK 1	5th
10:25-10:50	30 minutes	Music	4th + 5th
10:50-11:00	10 minutes	QUICK BREAK 2	5th
11:00-11:30	30 minutes	Warm up + Reading	5th
11:30-12:00 12:00-12:15	20 minutes 15 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
12:15-12:55	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:55-1:45	50 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	5th
1:45-2:15	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2 + Finish up work for the day  Office Hours With	5th
5th Grade		Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	

### 4th Grade

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30 9:30-9:45	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
9:45-10:15	30 minutes	Morning Work + Read	4th
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	4th
10:35-11:20	45 minutes	ELA	4th
11:20-11:50	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	4th
11:50-12:10	20 minutes	Social Studies/Science/ Health	4th
12:10-12:50	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:50-1:50	60 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	4th
1:50-2:15	25 minutes	Finish up work for the day Office Hours With Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	4th

# Wednesday: Tentative Schedule 5th Grade

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30	30 minutes	Morning Work + Read	5th
9:30-10:00 10:00-10:15	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	5th
10:40-11:20	40 minutes	Theater	5th
11:20-11:50 11:50-12:05	30 minutes 15 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada"
12:05-12:45	40 minutes	LUNCH	5th
12:45-1:50	65 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1 + 2	5th
1:50-2:15	25 minutes	Finish up work for the day Office Hours With Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	5th

## Thursday: Tentative Schedule

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30 9:30-9:45	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
9:45-10:15	30 minutes	Morning Work + Read	4th
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	4th
10:35-11:05 11:05-11:20	30 minutes 15 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	4th
11:20-11:50	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	4th
11:50-12:10	20 minutes	Social Studies/Science/ Health	4th
12:10-12:50	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:50-1:50	60 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	4th
1:50-2:15	25 minutes	Finish up work for the day  Office Hours With	4th
4th Grad	<mark>de</mark>	Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30	30 minutes	Morning Work + Read	5th
9:30-10:00 10:00-10:15	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	5th
10:35-11:05	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	5th
11:05-11:35 11:35-11:50	30 minutes 15 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada"
11:50-12:10	20 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	5th
12:10-12:50	40 minutes	LUNCH	5th
12:50-1:10	20 minutes	Social Studies/Science/ Health	5th
1:10-1:50	40 minutes	Asynchronous work Pt. 3	5h
1:50-2:15 <b>5th Gra</b>	25 minutes	Finish up work for the day Office Hours With Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	5th

## Friday: Tentative Schedule

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30	30 minutes	Computer Lab	5th
9:30-10:00 10:00-10:15	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	4th
10:35-11:05	30 minutes	Morning Work + Read	4th
11:05-11:35 11:30-11:50	30 minutes 15 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room"	4th 4th with Ms. Yamada
11:45-12:15	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	4th
12:15-12:55	40 minutes	LUNCH	4th
12:55-1:45	50 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	4th
1:45-2:15	30 minutes	Finish up work for the day Office Hours With Miss Wendorf/Ms	4th
4th Gra	de	Yamada	

Time	Minutes	Event	Participants
9:00-9:30 9:30-9:45	30 minutes 15 minutes	Math Math "Break out Room"	5th 5th with Ms. Yamada
9:45-10:15	30 minutes	Morning Work + Reading	5th
10:15-10:35	20 minutes	BREAK	5th
10:35-11:05 11:05-11:20	30 minutes	ELA ELA "Break out Room	5th
11:20-11:50	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 1	5th
11:50-12:00	10 minutes	Quick Break	5th
12:00-12:45	45 minutes	STEM & More	5th
12:45-1:15	30 minutes	LUNCH	4th
1:15-1:45	30 minutes	Asynchronous Work Pt. 2	5th
1:45-2:15	30 minutes	Finish up work for the day	5th
5th G	rade	Office Hours With Miss Wendorf/Ms Yamada	